
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

No.
215

5
71

149
243
249
69

587
431
25
37

403
399
941
981
259
65

223
191
135
187

Name
Kasper Lynggaard
Kevin Wouts
Christian Brockel
Dennis Ullrich
Tim Gajser
Nikolaj Larsen
Filip Bengtsson
Kim Sørensen
Kasper Jensen
Petr Smitka
Rudolf Weschta
Rikard Hansson
Andy Truyts
Jeffrey Meurs
Maik Schaller
Maximilian Kleylein
Timo Wehrmann
Tomas Lhotsky
Marcel Reuther
Maximilian Müller
Felix Haack

FNM

DMU

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

AMZS

DMU

SVEMO

DMU

DMU

ACCR

ACCR

SVEMO

FMB

KNMV

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

ACCR

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

Nat/Hometown

DEN/ erslev

BEL/ HOBOKEN

GER/ Petershage

GER/ saarlouis

SLO/ MAKOLE

DEN/ Præstø

SWE/ Sankt Olo

DEN/ 9690

DEN/ Sonderbor

CZE/ Metso Tous

CZE/ Stribro

SWE/ Tibro

BEL/ Balen

NED/ Bergschen

GER/ Rudersber

GER/ 96364

GER/ Soltau

CZE/ Kynsperk n

GER/ Pleidelshe

GER/ Moers

GER/ Bentwisch

Trademark

YAMAHA

KAWASAKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

HONDA

KTM

KAWASAKI

HONDA

KAWASAKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

Entrant / Team

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland 

Kawasaki Monster Energy Elf Team

KTM GSTBerlin / Garin MX Sports

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

MARCHETTI RACING

KMP-Honda-Racing-Team

JE68.se / KTM Scandinavia

TEAM HERMANSEN KAWASAKI

ROCKSTAR-Meyer-Racing-Team

Hulho Motocross Team

Team Dennert-Racing / MG-Sport

KTM Scott Racing

Team Suzuki Reinecke

Team Suzuki Reinecke

Kawasaki Monster Energy Elf Team

Castrol Power 1 Moto Web

HULHO MX TEAM AŠ

KTM Team West

Team Kunkel Motorsport

Laps
10
9
8

11
10
10
9
9
9
9

10
12
11
10
9
8
9
7
9
8

10

Best Tm
1:55.321
1:55.766
1:58.213
1:58.343
1:58.506
1:58.906
1:58.950
2:00.479
2:01.619
2:01.635
2:01.658
2:03.005
2:03.350
2:04.589
2:04.670
2:05.092
2:05.920
2:10.862
2:11.937
2:13.162
2:15.020

Diff

0.445
2.892
3.022
3.185
3.585
3.629
5.158
6.298
6.314
6.337
7.684
8.029
9.268
9.349
9.771

10.599
15.541
16.616
17.841
19.699

In Lap
4
8
7
8
4
6
3
4
7
6
8
4
7
8
5
8
4
4
9
8
9

km/h
57,752
57,530
56,339
56,277
56,200
56,011
55,990
55,279
54,761
54,754
54,744
54,144
53,993
53,456
53,421
53,241
52,891
50,893
50,479
50,014
49,326
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld
Klasse 1 Masters

Practice odd numbers

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:35:26

Tensfeld 1,850 Km

20.07.2013 11:35

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Holger Möller:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 27/13
posted at:              h


